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199402100000
45251

02/10/1994
08:46:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MITCHELL,
KEITH S

199311050003
49891

199402210000
56841

02/21/1994
10:01:19

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PCA LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

199402240000
61311

02/24/1994
12:41:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO
INC

199402280000
65331

02/28/1994
03:52:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

199308050002
31051

199402100000
45261

02/10/1994
08:49:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILHITE,
FREDDIE F

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199402160000
52681

02/16/1994
02:07:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG, GARY
C

13 15 Lot#:12
Book:13 Pg:15

199402220000
58081

02/22/1994
11:31:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

16 31 Lot#:23 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:AND
LOTS 27 & 38

199402220000
58121

02/22/1994
11:31:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

18 9 Lot#:60 Lot:&
Book:18 Pg:9
Desc:AND
LOTS 78, 79,
91 & 92

199402220000
58101

02/22/1994
11:31:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

GREYSTONE
RIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

17 32 Lot#:25
Book:17 Pg:32

199402240000
61321

02/24/1994
12:41:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DYAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

16 96 199211120002
64811

Lot#:819
Book:16 Pg:96
Desc:1992-
26481


