Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/02; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402100000 45251	02/10/1994 08:46:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MITCHELL, KEITH S					199311050003 49891	
199402210000 56841	02/21/1994 10:01:19	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PCA LAND DEVELOPMEN T LTD						
199402240000 61311	02/24/1994 12:41:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO INC						
199402280000 65331	02/28/1994 03:52:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC					199308050002 31051	
199402100000 45261	02/10/1994 08:49:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILHITE, FREDDIE F						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199402160000 52681	02/16/1994 02:07:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, GARY C			13	15		Lot#:12 Book:13 Pg:15
199402220000 58081	02/22/1994 11:31:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			16	31		Lot#:23 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:AND LOTS 27 & 38
199402220000 58121	02/22/1994 11:31:18	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			18	9		Lot#:60 Lot:& Book:18 Pg:9 Desc:AND LOTS 78, 79, 91 & 92
199402220000 58101	02/22/1994 11:31:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	GREYSTONE RIDGE PARTNERSHI P			17	32		Lot#:25 Book:17 Pg:32
199402240000 61321	02/24/1994 12:41:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR CONSTRUCTI ON INC			16	96	199211120002 64811	Lot#:819 Book:16 Pg:96 Desc:1992- 26481